BIRD MANAGEMENT
PRODUCTS
10-year manufacturer's warranty
Specifications:
AvePro Deluxe Bird Netting
AvePro Bird Netting sets the industry standard for
strength, quality, UV stability and is backed by a 10-

Length: 500mmm
CTN: 40 x 500mm (20 meter)
Order Code: 13-APBS-N20
Suited to use on beams and long, narrow
architectural features.
AvePro Bird Spike Wide
AvePro Bird Spike Xtra-Wide
Description:
Width: 125mm
Height: 115mm
Length: 500mmm
CTN: 40 x 500mm (20 meter)
Order Code: 13-APBS-W20
Suited to use on wide variety of
building ledges, edges, beams and
architectural features.
Description:
Width: 195mm
Height: 115mm
Length: 500mmm
CTN: 40 x 500mm (20 meter)
Order Code: 13-APBS-XW20
Suited to use on wide variety of
parapets, ledges and beams to
reduce the need of multiple
rows.
AvePro Bird Spike Narrow
AvePro Bird Spike Wide
BIRD
SPIKES - POLY
Description:
Description:
AvePro St. Steel Bird Spikes
The harsh Australian climate and UV intensity has
resulted in the development of the AvePro
Stainless Steel Spikes. This product is 302 grade
stainless steel, which remains one of the most
durable construction materials available. The
system has been in use for many years externally
on Australian commercial buildings and industrial
applications. AvePro has a 10-year manufacturer's
replacement warranty for use in external, full sun
situations.
Deluxe Bird Spike Narrow
Deluxe Bird Spike Wide
Deluxe Bird Spike Xtra-Wide
Description:
Width: 50mm
Height: 115mm
Length: 500mmm
CTN: 40 x 500mm (20 meter)
Order Code: 13-APDBS-20N
Suited to use on beams and long, narrow
architectural features.
Width: 125mm
Height: 115mm
Length: 500mmm
CTN: 40 x 500mm (20 meter)
Order Code: 13-APDBS-20W
Suited to use on wide variety of
building ledges, edges, beams and
architectural features.
Width: 195mm
Height: 115mm
Length: 500mmm
CTN: 40 x 500mm (20 meter)
Order Code: 13-APDBS-20XW
Suited to use on wide variety of
parapets, ledges and beams to reduce
the need of multiple rows.
AvePro Deluxe Bird Spike Xtra-Wide
AvePro Deluxe Bird Spike Wide
AvePro Deluxe Bird Spike Narrow
BIRD
SPIKES - ST. STEEL
Deluxe Possum Spike
AvePro Bond
AvePro Bond is used to securely bond AvePro products and components to most
building surfaces and architectural features. It is UV stable, dries flexible, has a
neutral cure and adheres strongly to most building surfaces.
This bond is the ideal for installing AvePro Bird Spikes, Shock Track, Bird Angle, Bird
Slide, BirdWire Bases and AvePro Huntsman to almost all surfaces.
AvePro Bond is made in New Zealand and is designed for the rigors of the harsh
Australian climate and building surfaces.   One AvePro Bond cartridge will fix:
     10-12m of Bird Spike
     10-15m of Bird Shock
     10-12m of Bird Slide
     125 BirdWire PVC Bases
Width: 125mm
Height: 115mm
Length: 500mmm
CTN: 40 x 500mm (20 meter)
Order Code: 13-APGS-20
Suited to use on wide variety of gutter
configurations. The AvePro Deluxe Gutter Spike
can be fixed with AvePro Bond (below), tech
screws or pot rivets. The ideal spike to provide
edge protection for larger birds on gutters.
Deluxe Gutter Spike
Width: 45mm
Height: 35mm
Length: 450mmm
CTN: (12 x 450mm pieces) 5.4m of spike
Order Code: Brown - 13-APPS-Brown
                         Black - 13-APPS-Black
                         Grey - 13-APPS-Grey
Designed to provide an effective deterrent to
possums, cats, and rodents that use fences and
other architectural features as a passage way.
The polycarbonate, pointed spikes attached to
fence capping, building ledges, balconies, and
rafters are ideal to prevent pests from travelling
across them.AvePro Deluxe Possum Spike
AvePro Deluxe Gutter Spike
Colour: Grey or Clear
Pack Size: 300g
Product Code:  13-APST-30 - Grey
                             13-APST-45 - Clear
BIRD
SPIKES MICELLENEOUS
AvePro Shock Track
AvePro Shock Track is an electrified system used
for edge protection for deterring all pest birds. To
power this track, you will need either a Solar or
Mains powered Energiser. The 15m flexible track is
fixed in place with AvePro Bond. AvePro Shock
Track is a high deterrence, low visibility system that
has been in use for many years at commercial
buildings and industrial structures in Australia and
New Zealand.
AvePro Shock Track
Height: 7mm
Width:  47mm
Length: 15m
 Colour:
        Beige:
        Grey:
        Black:
        Brick Red:
AvePro Shock Track
Supplied with a 5-year manufacturer’s product
replacement track warranty.
AvePro Shock Track is particularly useful for
difficult-to-manage species such as crows, ravens,
cockatoos, Indian mynas and starlings. The system
is also well suited to pigeons, sparrows, seagulls
and other traditional pest birds.
Recommended for retail, domestic, commercial
and historical properties. The track can be easily
attached to ledges, pipes, brick and stone walls,
steel beams, roofs and parapets using a special
bonding agent, and connected to an Australian-
made energiser – solar or 240v powered system
using energisers.
Ultra discreet – it includes a low profile design, only
8mm high and invisible when viewed from below
with a choice of four colours to suit most buildings.
ELECTRIFIED
DETERRENTS
Product Code 13-APST-05
Product Code 13-APST-10
Product Code 13-APST-15
Product Code 13-APST-20
Shock Track Accessories
Shock Track Lead Wire:
Length: 15m
Colour:
     Black: 13-APSF-25
     Beige: 13-APSF-15
     Grey: 13-APSF-20
     Brick Red: 13-APSF-29